
January 21st HTC Indoor Club Invite  Tournament I  Schedule

U14 U16 U19

(1) ME Majestix Black (11) ME Majestix Black (20) ME Majestix Black

(2) ME Majestix White (12) ME Majestix White (21) ME Majestix White 22 min games

(3) Wizards (13) Wizards (22) Wizards Gold 2 minutes between each game

(4) RFHA Purple (14) Elements Titanium (23) Wizards Black Team listed first wears White

(5) RFHA Green (15) Elements Chronium (24) RFHA Purple

(6) HTC (16) RFHA Green (25) HTC Hurricane

(7) Elements (17) HTC (26) HTC Cyclone

(8) Cape Ann Panthers (18) Cape Ann USA (27) Elements Kryptonite

(9) CEFH (19) CEFH (28) Elements Mercury

(10) ME Majestix Blue (29) Cape Ann Black

(30) CEFH

7:00 AM

7:24 AM

7:48 AM

8:12 AM

8:36 AM

9:00 AM

9:24 AM

9:48 AM

10:12 AM

10:36 AM

11:00 AM

11:24 AM

11:48 AM

12:12 PM

12:36 PM

1:00 PM

1:24 PM

1:48 PM

2:12 PM

2:36 PM

3:00 PM

3:24 PM

3:48 PM

4:12 PM

4:36 PM

5:00 PM

5:24 PM

5:48 PM

6:12 PM

6:36 PM

  RFHA Green  v  Cape Ann  Panthers

CEFH  v  Elements

Court 1

ME Majestix Blue  v  HTC

ME Majestix White  v  CEFH

RFHA Purple  v  Elements

ME Majestix Blue  v  Cape Ann Panthers

Court 2

Elements Kryptonite  v  RFHA Purple

Elements Mercury  v  HTC Cyclone

Elements Kryptonite  v  Wizards Gold

Wizards  v  Elements Chronium

HTC Hurricane  v  Wizards Gold

Wizards  v  CEFH

HTC Hurricane  v  RFHA Purple

ME Majestix Blue  v  Wizards

RFHA Green  v  CEFH

RFHA Green  v  Elements Chronium

ME Majestix White  v  CEFH

Wizards  v  HTC

ME Majestix White  v  Elements

RFHA Purple  v  HTC

ME Majestix Black  v  Elements

ME Majestix White  v  CEFH

Elements Kryptonite  v  Cape Ann Black

CEFH  v  Elements Mercury

ME Majestix Black  v  RFHA Purple

Wizards  v  RFHA Green

Elements Titanium  v  Cape Ann USA

HTC  v  CEFH

Cape Ann USA  v  ME Majestix Black

Elements Titanium  v  HTC

ME Majestix Blue  v  CEFH

Cape Ann Panthers  v  ME Majestix Black

RFHA Purple  v  Cape Ann Panthers

Elements Titanium  v  RFHA Green

HTC  v  Cape Ann USA

ME Majestix White  v  HTC Cyclone

Elements Kryptonite  v  ME Majestix Black

ME Majestix White  v  Wizards Black

Elements Mercury  v  ME Majestix White

RFHA Green  v  ME Majestix White

RFHA Purple  v  ME Majestix Black

Wizards  v  ME Majestix White

Elements Chronium  v  ME Majestix White

Wizards  v  ME Majestix Black

Elements Chronium  v  CEFH

ME Majestix Black  v  RFHA Green

ME Majestix White  v  Wizards

HTC  v  ME Majestix Black

Cape Ann Black  v  Wizards Gold

HTC Hurricane  v  ME Majestix Black

ME Majestix Black  v  Elements Titanium

RFHA Green  v  Cape Ann USA

HTC  v  ME Majestix White

HTC Cyclone  v  CEFH

Wizards Black  v  Elements Mercury

ME Majestix Black  v  Wizards Gold

Wizards Black  v  HTC Cyclone

HTC Hurricane  v  Cape Ann Black

CEFH  v  Wizards Black

Cape Ann Black  v  RFHA Purple


